
Name Team Bid

Torrens, Luis Caterssens $8.000

Cobb, Alex Cavaliers $3.570

Valaika, Pat Cavaliers $3.270

Kuhl, Chad Budmen $2.810

Haggerty, Sam Budmen $2.610

Anderson, Tyler Budmen $2.470

Matzek, Tyler Beavers $2.302

Fuentes, Josh Dealers $2.010

Rosenthal, Trevor Monarchs $1.500

Stassi, Max Budmen $1.410

Panik, Joe Sharks $1.240

Tomlin, Josh Wildflower $1.210

Lindbloom, Josh Wildflower $1.110

Thielbar, Caleb Beavers $1.050

Slegers, Aaron Quakes $1.000

Hahn, Jesse Drifters $0.999

Mayers, Mike Drifters $0.999

Ruf, Darin Racketeers $0.877

Tinoco, Jesus Sharks $0.860

Rogers, Tyler Knights $0.756

Arrieta, Jake Racketeers $0.755

King, Mike Wildflower $0.751

Borucki, Ryan Steam Whistle $0.750

Owings, Chris Monarchs $0.750

Rodriguez, Joely Monarchs $0.750

Johnson, Pierce Knights $0.716

Gosselin, Phil Eagles $0.665

Stratton, Chris Knights $0.664

Bemboom, Anthony Eagles $0.655

Weber, Ryan Ports $0.650

Curtiss, John Sharks $0.640

Ynoa, Huascar Mojo $0.630

Loup, Aaron Beavers $0.600

O'Day, Darren Drifters $0.559

Alcala, Jorge Knights $0.536

Bard, Daniel Dealers $0.520

Cisneros, Jose Dealers $0.520

Dayton, Grant Dealers $0.520

Fry, Paul Sharks $0.520

Milone, Tommy Eagles $0.505

Fowler, Dexter Monarchs $0.500

Graveman, Kendall Quakes $0.500

Sherriff, Ryan Mojo $0.475

Smith, Burch Ports $0.460

McGowin, Kyle Mojo $0.380

Farmer, Buck Spartans $0.379



Selman, Sam Sharks $0.370

Peralta, Wandy Drifters $0.369

Mazza, Chris Mojo $0.364

Yardley, Eric Spartans $0.355

Kemp, Matt Ports $0.350

Kinley, Tyler Ports $0.350

Raley, Brooks Ports $0.350

Dolis, Rafael Drifters $0.339

Tropeano, Nick Cavaliers $0.260

Bonafacio, Jorge Monarchs $0.250

Evans, Phillip Bullfrogs $0.250

Detwiler, Ross Mojo $0.200

Kratz, Erik Mojo $0.156

Ramirez, Erasmo Eagles $0.126

Cron, C.J. Drifters $0.109

Mella, Keury Knights $0.106

Maton, Phil Knights $0.104

Valdez, Cesar Sluggers $0.101

Williams, Taylor Drifters $0.099

Bishop, Braden Racketeers $0.095

Newberry, Jake Knights $0.069

Valdez, Phillips Eagles $0.060

Banda, Anothny Steam Whistle $0.050

Mayfield, Jack Steam Whistle $0.050

Velazquez, Andrew Colt 45s $0.050

Peterson, Jace Racketeers $0.045

Hunter, Tommy Racketeers $0.036

Holaday, Bryan Knights $0.015

Brewer, Colten Sharks $0.014

Davis, Chris Knights $0.010

Doolittle, Sean Steam Whistle $0.010

Erlin, Robbie Steam Whistle $0.010

$60.525



Name Team Bid Team Total

Loup, Aaron Beavers $0.600

Matzek, Tyler Beavers $2.302

Thielbar, Caleb Beavers $1.050 $3.952

Anderson, Tyler Budmen $2.470

Haggerty, Sam Budmen $2.610

Kuhl, Chad Budmen $2.810

Stassi, Max Budmen $1.410 $9.300

Evans, Phillip Bullfrogs $0.250 $0.250

Torrens, Luis Caterssens $8.000 $8.000

Cobb, Alex Cavaliers $3.570

Tropeano, Nick Cavaliers $0.260

Valaika, Pat Cavaliers $3.270 $7.100

Velazquez, Andrew Colt 45s $0.050 $0.050

Bard, Daniel Dealers $0.520

Cisneros, Jose Dealers $0.520

Fuentes, Josh Dealers $2.010

Dayton, Grant Dealers $0.520 $3.570

Cron, C.J. Drifters $0.109

Dolis, Rafael Drifters $0.339

Hahn, Jesse Drifters $0.999

Mayers, Mike Drifters $0.999

O'Day, Darren Drifters $0.559

Peralta, Wandy Drifters $0.369

Williams, Taylor Drifters $0.099 $3.473

Bemboom, Anthony Eagles $0.655

Gosselin, Phil Eagles $0.665

Milone, Tommy Eagles $0.505

Ramirez, Erasmo Eagles $0.126

Valdez, Phillips Eagles $0.060 $2.011

Alcala, Jorge Knights $0.536

Davis, Chris Knights $0.010

Holaday, Bryan Knights $0.015

Johnson, Pierce Knights $0.716

Maton, Phil Knights $0.104

Mella, Keury Knights $0.106

Newberry, Jake Knights $0.069

Rogers, Tyler Knights $0.756

Stratton, Chris Knights $0.664 $2.976

Detwiler, Ross Mojo $0.200

Kratz, Erik Mojo $0.156

McGowin, Kyle Mojo $0.380

Mazza, Chris Mojo $0.364

Sherriff, Ryan Mojo $0.475

Ynoa, Huascar Mojo $0.630 $2.205

Bonafacio, Jorge Monarchs $0.250

Fowler, Dexter Monarchs $0.500



Owings, Chris Monarchs $0.750

Rodriguez, Joely Monarchs $0.750

Rosenthal, Trevor Monarchs $1.500 $3.750

Kemp, Matt Ports $0.350

Kinley, Tyler Ports $0.350

Raley, Brooks Ports $0.350

Smith, Burch Ports $0.460

Weber, Ryan Ports $0.650 $2.160

Graveman, Kendall Quakes $0.500

Slegers, Aaron Quakes $1.000 $1.500

Arrieta, Jake Racketeers $0.755

Bishop, Braden Racketeers $0.095

Hunter, Tommy Racketeers $0.036

Peterson, Jace Racketeers $0.045

Ruf, Darin Racketeers $0.877 $1.808

Curtiss, John Sharks $0.640

Fry, Paul Sharks $0.520

Brewer, Colten Sharks $0.014

Panik, Joe Sharks $1.240

Selman, Sam Sharks $0.370

Tinoco, Jesus Sharks $0.860 $3.644

Valdez, Cesar Sluggers $0.101 $0.101

Farmer, Buck Spartans $0.379

Yardley, Eric Spartans $0.355 $0.734

Banda, Anothny Steam Whistle $0.050

Borucki, Ryan Steam Whistle $0.750

Doolittle, Sean Steam Whistle $0.010

Erlin, Robbie Steam Whistle $0.010

Mayfield, Jack Steam Whistle $0.050 $0.870

King, Mike Wildflower $0.751

Lindbloom, Josh Wildflower $1.110

Tomlin, Josh Wildflower $1.210 $3.071

$60.525 $60.525



Name Team Bid

Alcala, Jorge Knights $0.536

Anderson, Tyler Budmen $2.470

Arrieta, Jake Racketeers $0.755

Banda, Anothny Steam Whistle $0.050

Bard, Daniel Dealers $0.520

Bemboom, Anthony Eagles $0.655

Bishop, Braden Racketeers $0.095

Bonafacio, Jorge Monarchs $0.250

Borucki, Ryan Steam Whistle $0.750

Brewer, Colten Sharks $0.014

Cisneros, Jose Dealers $0.520

Cobb, Alex Cavaliers $3.570

Cron, C.J. Drifters $0.109

Curtiss, John Sharks $0.640

Davis, Chris Knights $0.010

Dayton, Grant Dealers $0.520

Detwiler, Ross Mojo $0.200

Dolis, Rafael Drifters $0.339

Doolittle, Sean Steam Whistle $0.010

Erlin, Robbie Steam Whistle $0.010

Evans, Phillip Bullfrogs $0.250

Farmer, Buck Spartans $0.379

Fowler, Dexter Monarchs $0.500

Fry, Paul Sharks $0.520

Fuentes, Josh Dealers $2.010

Gosselin, Phil Eagles $0.665

Graveman, Kendall Quakes $0.500

Haggerty, Sam Budmen $2.610

Hahn, Jesse Drifters $0.999

Holaday, Bryan Knights $0.015

Hunter, Tommy Racketeers $0.036

Johnson, Pierce Knights $0.716

Kemp, Matt Ports $0.350

King, Mike Wildflower $0.751

Kinley, Tyler Ports $0.350

Kratz, Erik Mojo $0.156

Kuhl, Chad Budmen $2.810

Lindbloom, Josh Wildflower $1.110

Loup, Aaron Beavers $0.600

Maton, Phil Knights $0.104

Matzek, Tyler Beavers $2.302

Mayers, Mike Drifters $0.999

Mayfield, Jack Steam Whistle $0.050

Mazza, Chris Mojo $0.364

McGowin, Kyle Mojo $0.380

Mella, Keury Knights $0.106



Milone, Tommy Eagles $0.505

Newberry, Jake Knights $0.069

O'Day, Darren Drifters $0.559

Owings, Chris Monarchs $0.750

Panik, Joe Sharks $1.240

Peralta, Wandy Drifters $0.369

Peterson, Jace Racketeers $0.045

Raley, Brooks Ports $0.350

Ramirez, Erasmo Eagles $0.126

Rodriguez, Joely Monarchs $0.750

Rogers, Tyler Knights $0.756

Rosenthal, Trevor Monarchs $1.500

Ruf, Darin Racketeers $0.877

Selman, Sam Sharks $0.370

Sherriff, Ryan Mojo $0.475

Slegers, Aaron Quakes $1.000

Smith, Burch Ports $0.460

Stassi, Max Budmen $1.410

Stratton, Chris Knights $0.664

Thielbar, Caleb Beavers $1.050

Tinoco, Jesus Sharks $0.860

Tomlin, Josh Wildflower $1.210

Torrens, Luis Caterssens $8.000

Tropeano, Nick Cavaliers $0.260

Valaika, Pat Cavaliers $3.270

Valdez, Cesar Sluggers $0.101

Valdez, Phillips Eagles $0.060

Velazquez, Andrew Colt 45s $0.050

Weber, Ryan Ports $0.650

Williams, Taylor Drifters $0.099

Yardley, Eric Spartans $0.355

Ynoa, Huascar Mojo $0.630

$60.525


